2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Wednesday January 26,2022
Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Dekalb 33.750 vy 32.650 vy 31.850 «, 33.900 o 132.150
2 Naperville North 33.700 »» 29.650 »» 30.100 o 32.500 g 125.950
3 Neuqua Valley 33.050 s 25.550 » 28.900 ¢ 29.750 vy 117.250
4 Naperville Central 29.850 v 19.400 « 23.950 », 24.600  97.800
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Hosted by: Naperville Central High School
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2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Wednesday January 26,2022

All - Around Order of Finish

Name

Joscelyn Dieckman

Lucy Jamison
Erin Arnold
Courtney Richied
Hannah Burgess
Ria Bawiskar
Cassidy Smith
Pariza Amir
Rowen Reichel
Deja Richardson
Caitlin Schwartz
Betty Smith
Grace Niketas
Lillie Mull

Yr.

School
Dekalb
Dekalb
Naperville North
Dekalb
Dekalb
Naperville North
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Vault
8.050
9.000
8.650
8.300
8.400
8.400
8.450
8.300
7.650
7.500
7.400
7.450
7.500
7.300

Bars
8.350
7.800
7.700
8.500
8.000
7.600
7.150
6.750
7.200
3.600
5.200
5.300
4.400
4,500

Beam
8.200
7.700
8.150
7.900
8.050
8.100
6.600
7.700
6.600
7.150
6.600
5.500
4,700
3.600

Floor
8.900
8.700
8.500
8.200
8.100
8.150
7.800
7.150
8.050
7.150
6.150
5.050
6.050
5.250

Score
33.500
33.200
33.000
32.900
32.550
32.250
30.000
29.900
29.500
25.400
25.350
23.300
22.650
20.650

Average
8.3750
8.3000
8.2500
8.2250
8.1375
8.0625
7.5000
7.4750
7.3750
6.3500
6.3375
5.8250
5.6625
5.1625

v q}\qé
\S



Place

B WwN -

o

10
11
11
11
14
15
16
17
18

2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Wednesday January 26,2022

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name

Joscelyn Dieckman

Lucy Jamison
Erin Arnoid
Courtney Richied
Ria Bawiskar
Hannah Burgess
Rowen Reichel
Livi Catizone
Cassidy Smith
Anna Anderson
Pariza Amir
Charlotte Mahalla
Deja Richardson
Caitlin Schwartz
Grace Niketas
Talia Mayer
Lillie Mull
Betty Smith

Yr.

School
Dekalb
Dekalb
Naperville North
Dekalb
Naperville North
Dekalb
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.900
8.700
8.500
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.800
7.450
7.150
7.150
7.150
6.150
6.050
5.500
5.250
5.050



Hosted by. Naperville Central High School

2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Wednesday January 26,2022

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name

Joscelyn Dieckman

Erin Arnold
Ria Bawiskar
Hannah Burgess
Courtney Richied
Pariza Amir
Lucy Jamison
Chiara Mennuti
Chloe Smith
Deja Richardson
Tiana Miller
Talia Mayer
Cassidy Smith
Rowen Reichel
Caitlin Schwartz
Maddie Grinnip
Betty Smith
Grace Niketas
Lillie Mull

School
Dekalb
Naperville North
Naperville North
Dekalb
Dekalb
Neuqua Valley
Dekalb
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville Central
Neuqua Valley
Naperville Central
Naperville Central
Naperville Central

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.050
7.900
7.700
7.700
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.050
6.850
6.600
6.600
6.600
6.000
5.500
4.700
3.600
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2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School Wednesday January 26,2022

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Courtney Richied . Dekalb 0.00 8.500

2 Joscelyn Dieckman ; Dekalb 0.00 8.350

3 Hannah Burgess Dekalb 0.00 8.000

4 Lucy Jamison Dekalb 0.00 7.800

5 J Erin Arnold Naperville North 0.00 7.700

l 6 Ria Bawiskar Naperville North 0.00 7.600
7 Rowen Reichel Naperville North 0.00 7.200

8 Cassidy Smith Naperville North 0.00 7.150

9 Anna Anderson Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.000
10 Pariza Amir Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.750
11 Chloe Smith Naperville North 0.00 6.500
12 Livi Catizone Neuqua Valley 0.00 6.200
13 Chiara Mennuti Neuqua Valley 0.00 5.600
14 Betty Smith Naperville Central 0.00 5.300
15 Caitlin Schwartz Naperville Central 0.00 5.200
16 Maddie Grinnip Neuqua Valley 0.00 4.900
17 Lillie Mull Naperville Central 0.00 4.500
18 Grace Niketas Naperville Central 0.00 4.400
19 Deja Richardson Naperville Central 0.00 3.600
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2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Vault Order of Finish

Wednesday January 26,2022

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Lucy Jamison Dekalb 0.00 9.000
2 Erin Arnold Naperville North 0.00 8.650
3 Anna Anderson Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.450
3 Cassidy Smith Naperville North 0.00 8.450
5 Livi Catizone Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.400
5 Ria Bawiskar Naperville North 0.00 8.400

Hannah Burgess Dekalb 0.00 8.400
8 Pariza Amir Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.300
8 Courtney Richied Dekalb 0.00 8.300
10 Chloe Smith Naperville North 0.00 8.200
11 Joscelyn Dieckman Dekalb 0.00 8.050
12 Maddie Grinnip Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.900
13 Charlotte Mahalla Neuqua Valley 0.00 7.850
14 Rowen Reichel Naperville North 0.00 7.650
15 Deja Richardson Naperville Central 0.00 7.500
15 Grace Niketas Naperville Central 0.00 7.500
17 Betty Smith Naperville Central 0.00 7.450
18 Caitlin Schwartz Naperville Central 0.00 7.400
19 Lillie Mull Naperville Central 0.00 7.300




Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Wednesday January 26,2022

Dekalb
Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Courtney Richied 8.300 8.300
2|Hannah Burgess 8.400 8.400
s|Joscelyn Dieckman 8.050 8.050
4|Lucy Jamison 9.000 9.000
0.000
Team Vault Total 33.750
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |[Final Score
2|Hannah Burgess 8.000 8.000
4|Lucy Jamison 7.800 7.800
a|Joscelyn Dieckman 8.350 8.350
1{Courtney Richied 8.500 8.500
0.000
Team Bars Total 32.650
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Hannah Burgess 8.050 8.050
4|Lucy Jamison 7.700 7.700
alJoscelyn Dieckman 8.200 8.200
1|Courtney Richied 7.900 7.900
a _ 0.000
Team Beam Total 31.850
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Courtney Richied 8.200 8.200
2[Hannah Burgess 8.100 8.100
a[Lucy Jamison 8.700 8.700
s{Joscelyn Dieckman 8.900 8.900
0.000
Team Floor Total 33.900
ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Courtney Richied 8.3 8.5 7.9 8.2 32,900 8.225
2|Hannah Burgess 8.4 8 8.05 8.1 32.550 8.138
s]Joscelyn Dieckman 8.05 8.35 8.2 8.9 33.500 8.375
4|Lucy Jamison 9 7.8 7.7 8.7] 33.200 8.300
0.000
Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.750 | 32.650 | 31.850 | 33.900 132.150




2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Naperville Central

Wednesday January 26,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Grace Niketas 7.500 7.500
2| Caitlin Schwartz 7.400 7.400
3| Lillie Mull 7.300 7.300
4|Deja Richardson 7.500 7.500
s| Betty Smith 7.450 7.450
Team Vault Total|  29.850]
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 [ Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Betty Smith 5.300 5.300
1|Grace Niketas 4.400 4.400
3| Lillie Mull 4.500 4.500
2| Caitlin Schwartz 5.200 5.200
a|Deja Richardson 3.600 _ 3.600
Team Bars Total 19.400
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
s|Lillie Mull 3.600 3.600
1|Grace Niketas 4.700 4700
4|Deja Richardson 7.150 7.150
2| Caitlin Schwartz 6.600 6.600
s|Betty Smith 5.500 5.500
Team Beam Total 23.950]
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Grace Niketas 6.050 6.050
2|Caitlin Schwartz 6.150 6.150
a| Lillie Mull 5.250 5.250
5| Betty Smith 5.050 5.050
4|Deja Richardson 7.150 _ 7.150
Team Floor Total 24.600
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
1|Grace Niketas 7.5 4.4 47 6.05| 22.650 5.663
2| Caitlin Schwartz 7.4 52 6.6 6.15] 25.350 6.338
3| Lillie Mull 7.3 4.5 3.6 5.25| 20.650 5.163
4|Deja Richardson 7.5 3.6 7.15 7.15| 25.400 6.350
s| Betty Smith 7.45 5.3 5.5 5.05] 23.300 5.825
[Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 29.850 | 19.400 | 23.950 | 24.600 97.800




2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Naperville North

Wednesday January 26,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
1|Rowen Reichel 7.650 7.650
2|Chloe Smith 8.200 8.200
a|Cassidy Smith 8.450 8.450
4|Ria Bawiskar 8.400 8.400
s|Erin Arnold 8.650 8.650
Team Vault Total 33.700
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
2|Chloe Smith 6.500 6.500
1|Rowen Reichel 7.200 7.200
a|Cassidy Smith 7.150 7.150
5|Erin Arnold 7.700 7.700
4|Ria Bawiskar 7.600 7.600
Team Bars Total 29.650
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Rowen Reichel 6.600 6.600
2|Chloe Smith 7.250 7.250
a|Cassidy Smith 6.600 6.600
4|Ria Bawiskar 8.100 8.100
s|Erin Arnold 8.150 8.150
Team Beam Total 30.100
“Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
3|Cassidy Smith 7.800 7.800
1|Rowen Reichel 8.050 8.050
4|Ria Bawiskar 8.150 8.150
s|Erin Arnold 8.500 8.500
0.000
Team Floor Total 32.500
ALL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average_
1|Rowen Reichel 7.65 7.2 6.6 8.05 29.500 7.375
0.000
3| Cassidy Smith 8.45 7.15 6.6 7.8 30.000 7.500
4|Ria Bawiskar 8.4 7.6 8.1 8.15 32.250 8.063
s|Erin Arnold 8.65 7.7 8.15 8.5 33.000 8.250
[ed [ Vault Bars Beam | Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.700 | 29.650 | 30.100 | 32.500 125.950




2022 DuPage Valley JVI Conference

Hosted by: Naperville Central High School

Neuqua Valley

Wednesday January 26,2022

Vault
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. [Final Score
1|Charlotte Mahalla 7.850 7.850
2|Maddie Grinnip 7.900 7.900
3|Pariza Amir 8.300 8.300
4|Anna Anderson 8.450 8.450
s|Livi Catizone 8.400 _ _ 8.400
Team Vault Total 33.050
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
2{Maddie Grinnip 4.900 4.900
s|Chiara Mennuti 5.600 5.600
3| Pariza Amir 6.750 6.750
4/Anna Anderson 7.000 7.000
s|Livi Catizone 6.200 6.200
Team Bars Total 25.550
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 Ded. |Final Score
7| Talia Mayer 6.850 6.850
2|Maddie Grinnip 6.000 6.000
s|Chiara Mennuti 7.300 7.300
s| Tiana Miller 7.050 7.050
3|Pariza Amir 7.700 7.700
~ Team Beam Total 28.900
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr| Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 3 | Judge 4 | Ded. |Final Score
7| Talia Mayer 5.500 5.500
1|Charlotte Mahalla 7.150 7.150
3| Pariza Amir 7.150 7.150
4lAnna Anderson 7.450 7.450
s|Livi Catizone 8.000 8.@
Team Floor Total 29.750
A LL-AROUND
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor Total Average
0.000
0.000
s|Pariza Amir 8.3 6.75 7.7 7.15 29.900 7.475
0.000
0.000
Ded.| Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 33.050 [ 25.550 | 28.900 | 29.750 117.250




